
2024 Winter-Spring Semester
Jan–May Calendar for Grades K–5

ASC Closings
Mon, Jan 1 - New Year’s Day

Mon, Apr 22 - Erev Passover

Tue, Apr 23 - Passover 1st Day

Mon, Apr 29 - Passover 7th Day

Mon, May 27 - Memorial Day 
 

 

Please remember to sign up ahead of 

time for School’s Out Days at 

JCCindy.org/school-holidays-day-camps.

School's Out Days
Winter Break: Tue, Jan 2–Fri, Jan 5; Mon, Jan 8

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Mon, Jan 15

Presidents’ Day: Mon, Feb 19

MSDWT E-Learning Day*: Wed, Mar 6

Spring Break: Mon, Mar 25–Fri, Mar 29 

                        Mon, Apr 1–Fri, Apr 5 

                        Mon, Apr 8

MSDWT E-Learning Day*: Wed, Apr 17

* Please note: MSDWT E-Learning Days are 

regular School’s Out Days, not a place for 

children to do e-learning.
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